GENERAL SEP	VIČES ADMIN	ISTRATION	SUDDIEN	MENTAL AGR	EEMEN		DATE
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE			No. 1			11	DATE
SUPPLEMENTA	AL LEASE AG	REEMENT	TO LEAS	E NO.	GS-11	B-00143	
ADDRESS OF F	REMISES	<del></del>	STAFFOR	RD PLACE			
			1401 WILS	SON BLVD			
			ARLINGTO	ON, VA 2220	3		
THIS AGREEM	E <b>N</b> T, made an	d entered into this	date by and	l between	STAF	FORD PLACE ASS	SOCIATES LTD. PTRN.
whose address i	s:						
				R REAL ESTA	TE SER	RVCIES	
				0 AIN BRIDGE R VA 22182	OAD		
Hereinafter calle	d the Lessor, a	and the UNITED S	TATES OF A	AMERICA, her	einafter	called the Governr	nent:
WHEREAS, the	parties hereto	desire to amend t	ne above Lea	ase.			
NOW THEREFO		ties for the consid	erations here	einafter covena	nt and a	agree that the said	lease is
Issued to reflect	the annual rea	al estate tax escala	tion provided	d for in the bas	ic lease	e agreement.	
SLA 13	1995	\$ 874,394.5		94 BASE YEAF 891,704.04		DIFFERENCE (17,309.46)	GOV. OCC. AMOUNT DU 94% \$ (16,270.8
SLA 13 SLA 13	1996 1997	\$ 1,015,728.0 \$ 1,092,768.0		891,704.04 891,704.04		124,023.96 201,063.96	94% \$ 116,582.5 94% \$ 189,000.1 \$ 289,311.7
T	AX INCREAS	E DUE LESSOR			\$	289,311.75	
The Lessor is entitled to a one-time payment in the amount of					\$289,	311.75	
payable in arrea	rs. Check shal	I be payable to:					
STAFFORD PLACE ASSOCIATES LTD. PTRN. C/O CARR REAL ESTATE SERVCIES SUITE 160 2070 CHAIN BRIDGE							
			VIENNA,	VA 22182			
All other terms a	and conditions	of the lease shall	emain in ford	ce and effect.			
		parties subscribed			e date.		
LESSOR: S	STAFFORD PL	ACE ASSOCIATI	S LTD. PTR	₹N.			
BY							itle)
(Signature)						(1	itle)
IN THE PRESE	NCE OF						
(Signature)							(Address)
UNITE			_				•
JAHLE				1 6			
			2	19199	Co	ntracting Officer G	SA,NCR,PBS,PARS
BY				, , ,	<u> </u>	macing Officer, G	(Official Title)